
52.0

53.0

54.0

54.0

55.0

56.0

57
.0

57
.0

57.0

57
.0

58.0

58
.0

58
.0

58.0

58.0 59
.0

59
.0

59.0

60
.0

60.0

60
.0

60.0

61.0

61.0

61
.0

62.0

62.0

62.0

63.0

63.0

63.0

64.0

64.0

64.0

65.0

65.0

65.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

67.0

67.0

67
.0

68.0

68
.0

69.0

69.0

70.0

71.0

55.5

56.556.5
57.0

STAGE 17

STAGE 18

>
>

>>>>>>
509

902
DRAINAGE RESERVE

510

508

507

506

505

533

515

516

519

522 512

524

523

529
574

532

575

525

528

527

905

570

571

572

573

576

577

558

559

560

561

562

563

569

564

565

567

566

568
537

536

535

530

531

534

541

540

526

539

538

521

520543

542

555

556

557

553

554

517

518

501

502

511

513

514

504

JOVIAL STREET

MONTEREA ROAD

ARDOUR STREET

JOVIAL STREET

BE
AC

ON
 S

TR
EE

T

RI
SI

NG
 W

AY

CUNNINGHAM HIGHWAY

DALEYS ROAD

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

W

W

W

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ / 
/

/ / 
/

/ / 
/

/ / 
/

/ / 
/

/ / 
/

/ / 
/

/ / 
/

/ / 
/

/ / 
/

/ / 
/

/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
/ / /

/ / /
/ / /

/ / /
/ / / / / / / / / / / /

/ / /
/ / /

/ / / / / / / / /

/ / /

/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / /

/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / /

/ / /

/ / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / // / /

73.5

73.0

72
.572
.0

72.0

71.5

71.5

71.0

71.0

70.5

70.5

70.0

70.0

69.5

69.5

69.0

69.0

69.0

68.5

68.5

68.
0

68.0

67.
5

67.5

67.5

67.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

66.5

66.5

66.5

66.5

66.0

66.0

66
.0

66.0

65.5

65.5

65.5

65.5

65.5

65.0

65.0

65.0

65.0

64.5

64.5

64.5

64.0

64.0

64.0

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.0

63.0

63.0

63.0

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.0

62.0

62.0

62.0

61.5

61.5

61.5

61.5

61.0

61.0

61.0

61.0

60.5

60.5

60
.5

60.5

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

59.5

59
.5

59.5

59.0

59.0

59.0

58.5 58.5

58
.5

58.5

58.0

58
.0

58.0

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

56.5

56.5

56.5

56.5

56.5

56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0

55.5

55.5

55
.5

55.5

55.0

55
.0

55.0

55.0

54
.5

54.5

54.5

54.5

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

53.5

53.5

53.5

53.5

53.0

53.0

53.0

53.0

52.5

52.5

52.5
52.0

52.0

52.0
51.5

51.
551.0

51.050.5 50.550.0

50.0

49.
5

49.0

A604

C604

D604

E604

H 60
5

F604

51.68

55.79

57.88

58.92

59.87

60.89

61.74

62.80

64.00

65.13

66.
29

67.36

68.45

69.
66

70.63

71.
68

71.65

71.62

71.
24

71.
06

70.94

70.82

70.
77

70.
79

70.
89

71.14

54.49

54.09 54.06

54.45

56.98

59.53

55.77

54.83
55.04

56.76

59.34

SPLIT PAD LOTS, 3.0m
HIGH, 1 IN 2 BATTERS

FUTURE ROCK BOULDER RETAINING
WALL TO BE EXCEED 1.5m MAX. HEIGHT
TO 2.0m MAX. AT THIS CORNER OF
ROAD 18 DUE TO SITE CONSTRAINTS

PMT RL 68.45

REFER TO REHABILITATION PLAN BY
SAUNDERS HAVILL GROUP, APPROVAL

NUMBER: 3809/2021/PDAEE

72.39

72.45
71.85

71.85

70.90

71.15

71.15

70.90

70.0070.25

70.00
70.00

70.25

70.25

70.00
69.40

69.65

69.65

69.40
68.05

67.80

67.8067.83

68.03
68.05

67.2567.00

67.00 67.05

67.25 69.05

69.0569.30

69.30

67.85

67.8568.10

68.10

66.50

66.5066.75

66.7565.85

65.8565.60

65.60

64.85

64.8565.10

65.1064.20

64.2063.95

63.95

62.10

61.8561.85

62.10 62.55

62.31
62.30

62.5561.50

61.2561.25

61.5061.10

60.8560.85

61.10

54.73

54.73

55.39

55.09 56.19

69.6068.90

68.9068.65

68.6568.60

68.60

68.9068.95

68.65

68.65

68.9569.05

68.80

68.80

69.0569.15

68.90

68.90

69.1569.30

69.05

69.05

69.3069.40

69.15

69.15

69.4069.55

69.30

69.30

69.5569.65

69.40

69.40

69.6569.80

69.55

69.55

69.8069.65

69.40

69.40

69.6569.25

69.00

69.00

69.2568.60

68.35

68.35

68.6067.80

67.55

67.55

67.80

66.3566.3566.35

66.6065.45

65.20

65.20

65.4564.35

64.10

64.10

64.3563.30

62.95

62.95

63.3062.15

61.70

61.70

62.1561.00

60.40

60.40

61.0059.80

58.90

58.90

59.8058.75

57.9057.90

58.7557.90

57.3057.30

57.9056.90

56.6556.65

56.9056.55

56.30

56.30

56.30

56.55

63.25

63.05

59.85

60.05

58.20

58.10
58.10

58.10
58.20 57.40

57.30

57.30

57.40

60.45

60.40

60.45

61.05

60.95

60.95
61.05

57.95

57.85

57.85

57.95

58.40

58.30

58.30

58.40

61.50

61.40

61.40

61.50

62.40

62.30

62.30

62.40

59.30

59.20

59.20
59.30

59.70

59.60

59.60
59.70

62.80

62.70

62.70

62.80

63.20

63.10

63.10

63.20

60.10

60.00

60.00
60.10

63.40

63.30

63.30

63.40

60.30

60.20

60.20
60.30

63.45

63.35

63.35

63.45

60.35

60.25

60.25
60.35

63.40

63.30

63.30

63.40

60.30

60.20

60.20
60.30

63.10

63.1063.35

63.35

65.10

65.1065.35

65.35

66.7066.95

66.93

66.75

68.45

67.95

67.95

68.05

68.05

65.00

64.90

64.90

65.00

68.10

68.00

68.00

68.10

65.10

65.00

65.00

65.10

68.20

68.10

68.10

68.20

65.10

65.00

65.00

65.10

68.20

68.10

68.10

68.20

65.30

65.20

65.20

65.30

68.40

68.30

68.30

68.40

65.10

65.00

65.00

65.10

68.20

68.10

68.10

68.20

64.85

64.75

64.75

64.85

67.95

67.85

67.85

67.95

64.30

64.20

64.20
64.30

67.40

67.30

67.30

67.40

63.35

63.25

63.25
63.35

66.45

66.35

66.35

66.45

62.10

62.00

62.00
62.10

65.20

65.10

65.10

65.20

64.95

64.85

64.95

61.25
61.23

61.20

61.70

61.65

61.65

61.90

66.60

G
605

56.7556.70

1 I
N 

4
MA

X.

1 I
N 

4
MA

X.

53.3052.90

1.5% SLOPE

09
1011

12

>
>

>>>>>>

R50.00 R20.00

REVISIONPROJECT No. DRAWING No.

DRAWING TITLESTATUSREV DESIGN DRAWNDATE REVISION DETAILS SCALE CLIENT

APPROVED

ASSOCIATED CONSULTANT

DRAWN

DESIGN

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERING & DESIGN PTY LTD
23-0127

BELLEVUE ESTATE

357 RIPLEY ROAD
RIPLEY

HB DONCASTER PTY. LTD.

SAUNDERS HAVILL GROUP
PH: 1300 123 744

DANIEL COLLINS              RPEQ  18631                          STAGE 12

A1
A3

010 10 201:500
1:1000

5

REFER SHEET 1 FOR CONTINUATION

RE
FE

R 
SH

EE
T 

2 F
OR

 C
ON

TI
NU

AT
IO

N

BULK EARTHWORKS LAYOUT
PLAN SHEET 3 OF 3

603 4

1 18.09.23 MG TP ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
2 01.12.23 MG MG LOT LEVELS AND DRAINAGE RESERVE EARTHWORKS AMENDED
3 07.02.24 MG TP LOT 532 RETAINING WALL AMENDED
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WARNING! - EXISTING SERVICES
EXTREME CARE SHOULD BE TAKEN WHEN EXCAVATING IN THIS
AREA. THE FOLLOWING EXISTING SERVICES ARE LIKELY TO BE
PRESENT IN THE VICINITY OF THE SITE:

- ELECTRICAL CABLES
- TELECOMMUNICATIONS CABLES
- GAS MAINS
- WATER MAINS
- SEWER MAINS

THE CONTRACTOR SHOULD CONTACT THE SERVICE PROVIDER
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION AND SATISFY THEMSELVES OF
ANY SPECIFIC TREATMENT OR REQUIREMENTS.

SHEET 3

BASIN NOTE:
FINAL EARTHWORKS LEVELS SUBJECT TO
COMPLIANCE WITH CONDITION 27:
STORMWATER QUANTITY. DETENTION BASINS
TO BE CONSTRUCTED TO INTERIM LEVELS FOR
TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BASIN PURPOSES UNTIL
COMPLIANCE ENDORSEMENT IS RECEIVED

REFER BASIN NOTE

REFER BASIN NOTE

SWALE SETOUT
POINT EASTING NORTHING

01 7516.345 40237.064
02 7493.795 40245.770
03 7474.769 40249.116
04 7468.041 40248.979
05 7451.715 40256.869
06 7444.825 40265.929
07 7435.823 40272.587
08 7417.867 40279.207
09 7401.617 40278.620
10 7391.635 40278.464
11 7380.571 40281.132
12 7357.835 40281.296
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